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MODALIDAD

ADMISIÓN

ORDINARIO

(55%)

CARRERA

PROFESIONAL

INGENIERÍA

AGRÍCOLA Y

FORESTAL

GESTIÓN

TURÍSTICA,

HOTELERÍA Y

GASTRONOMÍA

INGENIERÍA

CIVIL Y DISEÑO

ARQUITECTÓNICO

MODALIDAD DE ADMISIÓN EXTRAORDINARIO

CENTRO

PRE

(15%)

PRIMEROS

PUESTOS

CONVENIOS

COMUNIDA-

DES

CAMPESINAS

TRASLADOS

INTERNOS

Y

EXTERNOS

GRADUADOS

Y

TITULADOS

DEPORTISTAS

CALIFICADOS

BECA

PRODAC

VICTIMAS

DEL

TERRORISMO

PERSONAS

CON

DISCAPA-

CIDAD

SERVICIO

MILITAR

VOLUNTARIO

TOTAL

MODALIDAD

ADMISIÓN

EXTRAORDINARIO

(45%)

TOTAL

ADMISIÓN

22

22

22

6

6

6

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

18

18

18

40

40

40

TOTAL 66 18 6 6 0 3 3 3 3 6 6 54 120
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